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Frina Mousse France Sarl

Boite Postale 55

1, Rue du Jasmin

68272 Wittenheim Cedex, France
BiE : +33 (0)389 52 66 52

f£E : +33(0)389 53 82 52
wittenheim@foampartner.com

Benien Produktionstechnik
GmbH

Lange Wand 13

27753 Delmenhorst, Germany
EiE : +49 (0)4221 9384 0
fEE : +49 (0)4221 9384 84
delmenhorst@foampartner.com

FoamPartner Germany GmbH
Max-Néader-Stralle 15

37115 Duderstadt, Germany
BiE : +49 (0)5527 9966 0

f£E : +49 (0)5527 9966 44 099
duderstadt@foampartner.com

Kureta GmbH

Moselstralie 4

35260 Stadtallendorf, Germany
BiE . +49(0)6428 93130
f£E : +49 (0)6428 43 52
stadtallendorf@foampartner.com
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Reisgies Schaumstoffe GmbH
Dieselstralle 7

51381 Leverkusen, Germany
BiE : +49 (0)2171 508 0

5 : +49(0)2171 508 131
leverkusen@foampartner.com

Bittikofer AG

Zetzwilerstrasse 763

5728 Gontenschwil, Switzerland
BiE : +41 (0)62 767 00 00
f£E : +41(0)62 767 00 01
gontenschwil@foampartner.com

Fritz Nauer AG
Oberwolfhauserstrasse 9
8633 Wolfhausen, Switzerland
BiE . +41 (0)55 253 63 63
£E : +41(0)55 253 63 73
wolfhausen@foampartner.com
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FoamPartner Americas, Inc.
130 Caliber Ridge Drive Suite 131
Greer, SC 29306, USA

BiE : +1 8646556601
greer@foampartner.com

FoamPartner Americas, Inc.
PO Box 92 58

Greenville, SC 29604, USA
TJ : 325 Bessie Road
Piedmont, SC 29673, USA
% : +1864 845 75 41
f£HE . +1 864 845 56 99
greenville@foampartner.com

FoamPartner Americas, Inc.
2923 Technology Drive
Rochester Hills, MI 48309, USA
i : +1248 243-3100

158 : +1248 243-3101
rochesterhills@foampartner.com

FoamPartner Warehouse
Ciudad Industrial Xicohtencat!
90430 Tetla de la Solidaridad/
Tlaxcala, Mexico
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FoamPartner Polyurethane
Materials (Changzhou) Co., Ltd.
EMHEK3305 ,

EMTHILX,

213032 I, HE

BiE : +86 519 8158 2128

1£E . +86 519 8158 2698
jiangsu@foampartner.com

FoamPartner Trading
(Shanghai) Ltd.

BEI %2410
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200042 ti& , P E

BiE : +86 21 5256 0836
f£E : +86 215298 7083
shanghai@foampartner.com

FoamPartner Singapore Pte. Ltd.
8 Ubi Road 2

#07-21, Zervex

Singapore 408538

Bi% : +65 663 43 509

18 : +65 683 44 900
singapore@foampartner.com
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Frina Mousse France SARL, Wittenheim, France
Benien Produktionstechnik GmbH, Delmenhorst, Germany

FoamPartner Germany GmbH, Duderstadt, Germany

o Kureta GmbH, Stadtallendorf, Germany
FOAMPARTNER Reisgies Schaumstoffe GmbH, Leverkusen,
best in foam Germany
Blttikofer AG, Gontenschwil, Switzerland
EY)
BE FoamPartner Americas, Inc., Greer SC, USA
FoamPartner FoamPartner Americas, Inc., Piedmont, USA
Fritz Nauer AG FoamPartner Americas, Inc., Rochester Hills MI, USA
Oberwolfhauserstrasse 9 FoamPartner Warehouse, Tlaxcala, Mexico
CH-8633 Wolfhausen © Txx
BiE © +41 552536363 FoamPartner Polyurethane Materials (Changzhou)
B FERA Co., Ltd., China
wolfhausen@foampartner.com FoamPartner Trading (Shanghai) Ltd., China

www.foampartner.com FoamPartner Singapore Pte. Ltd., Singapore



